MEGA GRAND CHAMPIONS - 30,000+ STICKERS
BENJAMIN VITALE - GRADE 4
NATHAN HOUCK - GRADE 4

AWESOME GRAND CHAMPIONS - 20,000+ STICKERS
HAILEY HOUCK - GRADE 2
PATRICIA ALDAY - GRADE 4

GRAND CHAMPIONS - 10,000+ STICKERS
54 STUDENTS

LIST OF ALL CHAMPIONS BY GRADE BELOW



http://www.textgiraffe.com/logos/amazing/

ALL CHAMPIONS BY GRADE

03snow36n;j AnthoH 10,119 snow36nj Mrs. Stagliano, Grade 1
09snow36n;j FinnlA 10,085 snow36nj Mrs. Stagliano, Grade 1
01diver40nj AvaT 10,484 diver40nj Mrs. Porreca, Grade 1
Olegypt46n; Afrinl 12,742 egypt46nj Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
12egypt46n] HaileH 23,281 egypt46nj Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
21ski23nj RihanM 13,007 ski23nj Miss Donato, Grade 2
18egypt46nj MasonN 19,307 egypt46n| Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
02ski23nj AlexaN 11,021 ski23nj Miss Donato, Grade 2
14egyptd6n] LoganL 11,100 egypt4en; Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
09egypt46n; FrancB 12,951 egypt4en; Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
07egypt46n; ChrisM 13,912 egypt4en; Mrs. Brennan, Grade 2
08nickel5n; EthanF 11,898 nickel5nj Mrs. Sisco, Grade 3
11ozone9nj LoganW 13,176 0zoneonj Mrs. Catalano, Grade 3
Olanvil55nj Adnanl 13,341 anvil55nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
07anvils5nj EthanK 11,109 anvils5nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
17anvil55n;j SamanB 11,250 anvils5nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
02anvils55nj AidenD 11,172 anvilssnj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
160zone9nj MichaF 10,718 0zoneonj Mrs. Catalano, Grade 3
15nickel5nj MasonP 10,175 nickel5nj Mrs. Sisco, Grade 3
10anvil55n;j JacobA 10,137 anvil55nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
05anvils55nj ChrisZ 11,629 anvils5nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
19anvil55n;j ShaniA 10,034 anvil55nj Mrs. Knorr, Grade 3
15verve40n;j MichaP 11,698 verve40n; Mrs. DelLizza, Grade 4
12baker82nj JoshuV 10,137 baker82n;j Mr. Bozza, Grade 4
13proton7n; NathaH 31,606 proton7nj Miss Fillman, Grade 4
05verve40nj ChaseP 12,989 verve40n; Mrs. DelLizza, Grade 4
02proton7n; BenjaV 31,449 proton7nj Miss Fillman, Grade 4
15proton7nj PatriA 22,898 proton7nj Miss Fillman, Grade 4
09proton7n; JulliN 19,726 proton7nj Miss Fillman, Grade 4

18proton7nj ShaneC 13,623 proton7nj Miss Fillman, Grade 4



14proton7nj
12elite39nj
09navy80n;
22elite39n;j
11elite39nj
07elite39n;j
22navy80n;j
16cable42n;
16elite39nj
02navy80n;j
09elite39n;j
18navy80n;j
02elite39n;j
17elite39nj
06elite39n;j
14cable42n;
09cable42n;
07navy80n;j
07boss96n;]
19cable42nj
08elite39n;j
03cable42n;
21navy80n;j
O4cable42n;

NicolH
LuccaN
KarlyG
TessaR
LacyM
DylanS
SophiM
MatthC
RaiynC
AnnaK
GiovaG
RileyW
AmeliD
ScottG
ChrisS
MakayS
John$S
JamesH
EunicS
NoellN
GiannB
ConnoL
Sophiw
CraigN

17,279
12,720
10,113
19,020
10,382
18,392
17,929
10,853
10,926
17,183
15,720
15,128
14,709
14,256
11,651
11,796
11,863
13,090
12,144
12,214
12,341
12,441
12,864
12,494

proton7nj
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navy80nj
elite39n;]
elite39n;]
elite39n;j
navy80nj
cable42n;
elite39n;j
navy80nj
elite39n;j
navy80nj
elite39n;j
elite39n;j
elite39n;j
cable42n;
cable42n;
navy80nj
boss96n;j
cable42n;j
elite39n;
cable42nj
navy80nj
cable42nj

Miss Fillman, Grade 4
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5
Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Mr. Cho, Grade 5

Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5
Miss Haines, Grade 5
Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5
Mrs. Mahoney, Grade 5
Mrs. Cardullo, Grade 5



